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Curl Smart Ceiling Fan with Light
By Minka Aire

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1330 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66.50

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 94 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30000 hours

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/20W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60"W x 12.25"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brushed Nickel / Silver

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Frosted White

Specifications

Description

The Curl 3-Blade Smart Ceiling Fan features a DC
168mm x 15mm motor, 60 inch blade span and
variable blade pitch. Etched white polycarbonate
lens and ABS blades. Includes one 6 inch
downrod and RC1000 remote control. Compatible
with WC1000 wall control. Integral Smart control.

Shown in brushed nickel / silver / frosted white

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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